Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000138300 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name : LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE, INC.

Account Number : I20000000019

Phone

: (305)552-5973

Fax Number

: (305)675-5944

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

 COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN OASIS PAINTING AND CONSTRUCTION CORP

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

JUN 1 2 2015

D CONNELL

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

04/21/2033 23:08 850-617-6381

8/10/2015 11:21:58 AM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server



June 10, 2015

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

OASIS PAINTING AND CONSTRUCTION CORP

CASIS PAINTING AND 2602 NW 33 STREET 2602 MIAMI, FL 33142

SUBJECT: OASIS PAINTING AND CONSTRUCTION CORP

REF: P15000015343

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is 103000022270.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the quality has been improved.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Annette Ramsey Ragulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H15000138300 Letter Number: 515A00012151

15 JUNIO OF STATE PARTY ED SETTLE STATE OF STATE

04/21/2033 23:06 Jun 10 2015 1:56PM RDVANTAGE

3058580777

Page 2

Articles of Amendment
to
Articles of Incorporation
of

Articles of 2	Ameninent	. 1
Articles of In	=	, l
, ·	1	
OASIS PAINTING AND CONTRUCTION CORP.		
(Name of Corporation as curren	tly filed with the Florida Des	of State)
P1500015343		1
(Document Number	of Corporation (if known)	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this its Articles of Incorporation;	s Florida Profit Corporation i	idopis the following amendment(s)
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation;		
OASIS PC CORPORATION	•	The new
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporati "Corp." "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp." "Inc.," or word "chartered," "professional association," or the abbreviation	"Co". A professional corpor "P.A."	porated" or the abbreviation
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicables	2602 NW 33 CT	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	MIAMI FL 33142	
	,	
•		
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	2602 NW 33 CT	
(Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)		
	MIAMI FL 33142	
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address new registered agent and/or the new registered office address	iress in Florida, enter the us Mi	me of the
Name of New Registered Agent		
(Florida s	treet address)	
N. B. L. JAM 417	•	na at da
New Registered Office Address:	(City)	Florida(Zip Code)
		7° 57
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agen	<u>tt.</u>	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar	with and accept the obligation	ns of the position.
Signature of New	Registered Agent, if changing	
	,,,,	. 9. 9
•		85

Jun 10 2015 1:56PM ADVANTAGE

3058580777

page 3

address of each Officer a (Attach additional sheets, Please note the officer/dir	ind/or D if necess ector titl	irector b ary) e by the f	irst letter of the office title:				
Executive Officer; CFO held. President, Treasured Changes should be noted	 Chief I , Directo in the foi 	inancial or would i llowing m	nanner. Currently John Doe is li	olds more th sted as the Pi	an one ti ST and M	le, list the first letter of e like Jones is listed as the V	ch office There is
a change, Mike Jones lea Mike Jones, V as Remove	ves the co and Sala	orporatio lý Smith, .	m, Sally Smith is named the V an SV as an Add.	id 8. These sh	ould be i	toted as John Doe, PT as a	Change,
Example: X Change	PT	John Do					
X Remove	¥	Mike Jo	DBG3				
X Add	<u>sv</u>	Sally Sr	<u>mith</u>	, miteri			
Type of Action (Check One)	Title		Name	•	Addres		
1) Change		_	N/A		N/A		
Add							
Remove							1
2) Change	<u> </u>	_			<u>.</u>		1
Add					 		
Remove		•	•				<u> </u>
3)Change		_		<u> </u>			<u> </u>
Add							1
Remove							†
4) Change		_					-
Add							1
Remove							†
5) Change				,., ,			
Add							
Remove							†
6)Change		<u>.</u>					<u> </u>
Add							
Remove					<u>`</u>		

#4057 P.005/006 04/21/2033 23:06 page 4 3058580777 Jun 10 2015 1:56PM ADVANTAGE E. If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific) N/A F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:

(If not applicable, indicate N/A) N/A

Page 3 of 4

/21/2033 23:06			#4057 P.008/006
•	NDVANTAGE	305 8580777	page 5
- 5 5 40	06/08/2015		
The date of each amendment(s) date this document was signed.			if other than the
Effective date if applicable:	06/30/2015		
PHOCESAR AND A PARTIE OF THE PARTIES	(no more than 90	days after amendment file date)	
Note: If the date inserted in this document's effective date on the I		ble statutory filing requirements, this da	te will not be listed as t
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)		
The amendment(s) was/were a by the shareholders was/were		number of votes cast for the smendment(s	3)
The amendment(s) was/were a must be separately provided f	pproved by the shareholders throu or each voting group entitled to ve	igh voting groups. The following stateme ote separately on the amendment(s):	ent
"The number of votes ca	st for the amendment(s) was/were	sufficient for approval	
by	<u>l</u>	79	
	(voting group)		
The amendment(s) was/were a action was not required.	dopted by the board of directors v	vithout shareholder action and shareholde	अर -
The amendment(s) was/were a action was not required.	dopted by the incorporators witho	out shareholder action and shareholder	
06/08/2	015		
DatedSignature	Vab-		
nelec		r - if directors or officers have not been hands of a receiver, trustee, or other cour	t
•	ELVIN A HERRERA		
•	(Typed or printed no	ame of person signing)	
	PRESIDENT		
	(Title of	f person signing)	

Ju